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Link do produktu: https://www.androla.pl/bateria-389-varta-1-55v-ag10-11131-Ir54-p-48519.html

Bateria 389 Varta 1.55V AG10 L1131 LR54

Cena

Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

15,00 zt

Zapytaj o dostepnosé
50065

389101111
4008496245673

Brak

Bateria 389 Varta 1.55V AG10 L1131 LR54

Wymiary: 11.6x3.05 mm.

Zastepuje baterie:
189
389

4274
AG10
L1131

LR1130
LR54
RW89
SR1130W
SR54
V10GA
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